DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (November 15, 2015)

3F

eJeana Baby
Rock Shandy
eSt. Joe Bay
Tulira Castle

4F

Ace Deuce
***Alaskan Cruise
All Star Parade
eCartoonist
Chips All In
Ethan's Baby

Gift of a Star
Gust

Inhibition

Loyalist

Luck Out
Luvuryan

Pepnic

Pure

Rocket Heat
Rockport Babe
Symbolic Gesture
Tribal Jewel

Peter Miller
Peter Miller
Peter Miller
William Spawr

Vann Belvoir
Blaine Wright
Ronald McAnally
Jonathan Wong
John Brocklebank
Craig Dollase
Ronald McAnally
Peter Miller
James Cassidy
Brian Koriner
Blaine Wright
Vann Belvoir
William Spawr
James Cassidy
Vann Belvoir
Clifford Sise, Jr.
Clifford Sise, Jr.
Peter Miller

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

:37.20
:37.80
:37.20
:37.40

:50.60
:147.60
:50.00
:146.60
:51.40
:48.20
:50.80
:48.80
:50.20
:48.20
:50.00
:50.00
:47.80
:149.60
:50.40
:149.20
:48.60
:48.40
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Dirt - Fast

4F

Vanlose Stairway
Weirdhaircut Seth
Wendy's Back
e***\\fildman Hart
Woody's Folly
Xerxes

SF

Belle Et Bete (IRE)
Call to Congrats
Easy Grader
Empress Rules
Fab Four Ever
Josephine's Moment
Lottie

Mama's Sugar
Moon Over Paris
My Patate

My Senses

My Sweet Afleet
Nanybelle

Otto's Echo
Patriotic Diamond
Pee Wee Reese

William Spawr
Robert Hess, Jr.
Clifford Sise, Jr.
Peter Miller
William Spawr
Vann Belvoir

Philip D'Amato
Gary Mandella
Eddie Truman
Gary Mandella
Eddie Truman
Tim McCanna
H. Motion

Peter Miller

H. Motion

Victor Garcia

H. Motion
James Cassidy
Janet Armstrong
Victor Garcia
Patrick Biancone
Philip D'Amato

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt - Fast

:50.40
:47.40
:149.20
:46.60
:51.40
:51.20

1:00.80
1:00.60
1:01.40

:59.20
1:01.40

:59.00
1:01.40

:59.80
1:00.60
1:02.20
1:00.60
1:01.60
1:01.00

:59.80
1:01.60
1:01.40
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5F
Quality Line
Radio Silent
Rim Nick

G  Rockantharos
Roper
eSilentio
Timber King

**\elvet Mesquite

Well Acquainted

6F

eDanzing Candy
Ground Rules
eHorse Greedy
Relentless Heat
Tiz Kissable

@

Victor Garcia

Clifford Sise, Jr.

Doug O'Neill
Peter Miller
Vann Belvoir
Gary Mandella
Robert Gilker
Blake Heap

H. Motion

Clifford Sise, Jr.
Clifford Sise, Jr.

Brian Koriner
William Spawr
Tim McCanna

1:02.20 H
1:01.20
1:00.40
1:00.40
1:01.40

:58.00
1:01.00

:59.60
1:01.40
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1:1240 HG
1:14.00 H
1:12.40 HG
1:1460 H
1:12.80 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 4 :37.20 :37.80 :37.40
4 Furlongs 24 :46.60 :51.40 :49.27
5 Furlongs 25 :58.00 1:02.20 1:00.72
6 Furlongs 5 1:12.40 1:14.60 1:13.24
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DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (November 15, 2015)

Turf - Firm
4F 5F 7F
Crowley's Law (GB)  Peter Miller :50.20 H (D) ***Storming Candy Clifford Sise, Jr. 1:03.40 H (D) eDiamond Bachelor Patrick Biancone 1:28.20 H (D)
eHavanna Belle (IRE) Philip D'Amato :47.60 H (D) Power Foot Neil Drysdale 1:29.40 H (D)
oMy Year Is a Day (FR) H. Motion :47.60 H (D) Quick Casablanca (CHI) Ronald McAnally 1:29.20 H (D)
Perfectly Majestic Robert Hess, Jr. :51.40 H (D) 6F Three Hearts Neil Drysdale 1:28.80 H (D)
Queen of The Sand (IRE) Patrick Gallagher :50.00 H (D) Energia Fribby (BRZ) Neil Drysdale 1:16.40 H (D)
Safety Belt (ARG) Ronald McAnally 148.00 H (D) Flamboyant (FR) Patrick Gallagher 1:15.80 H (D)
eMischief Clem Robert Hess, Jr. 1:13.80 H (D)
5F Mister Brightside (IRE) Jeremy Noseda 1:15.60 H (D)
eDanas Best (AUS) Philip D'Amato 1:02.00 H (D)
Just Google Me Scott Rollins 1:0340 H(D) 7F
Princess Katie Robert Gilker 1:03.80 H (D)
¢ - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
Summary
Turf - Firm
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
4 Furlongs 6 :47.60 :51.40 :49.13
5 Furlongs 4 1:02.00 1:03.80 1:03.15
6 Furlongs 4 1:13.80 1:16.40 1:15.40
7 Furlongs 4 1:28.20 1:29.40 1:28.90
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